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Stouts Division

Lagers Division

Ales Division

Super Bowl Division

Mel&#39;s Corner
Bearcats

LL Suds and Duds
Mr. Nice Guy

In it to win
HoeGaarden

Toilet bowl Division

Dirty 30

Riverdawgs D3

[lU Tong Kang

A.B. Hollywood

Phil Landfill Krundle
Pardon me, Eifert&#39;d

Total Points

HoeGaarden
Mel&#39;s Corner
In it to win

LL Suds and Duds
Bearcats

Mr. Nice Guy

[lJU Tong Kang

Dirty 30

A.B. Hollywood

Phil Landfill Krundle
Riverdawgs D3
Pardon me, Eifert&#39;d

N OO oo wow

N WA o N NS

2434.40
2389.55
2322.70
2312.45
2233.60
2233.40
2224.75
2143.50
2008.35
1997.70
1939.65
1733.75

O O O o o o H

O O O o o o H

PCT

PCT

PCT

PCT
0.769
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.231
0.154

DIV

DIV

DIV

DIV
5-0
4-2
2-3
3-4
1-5
2-3

DIV
4-2
5-0
2-4
3-2
2-3
1-6

PF

PF

PF

PF
1822.00
1705.85
1745.25
1672.90
1754.60
1821.45

PF
1688.65
1475.40
1706.05
1521.40
1517.60
1363.75
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PA

PA

PA

PA
1456.35
1496.55
1674.05
1630.25
1784.35
1665.20

PA
1703.05
1535.85
1745.00
1693.80
1718.05
1692.40

PTS

PTS

PTS

PTS
2389.55
2233.60
2312.45
2233.40
2322.70
2434.40

PTS
2143.50
1939.65
2224.75
2008.35
1997.70
1733.75
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